
The CSFS Franktown Field Officet maintains this list as a service 
for clients only. This list is comprised of known forestry 

consultants/contractors, that have indicated an interest or capability 
to conduct forest management practices in our area. CSFS does 

not specifically recommend anyone on this list.  Please contact the 
individual companies directly for pricing, bonding or insurance, 

licensing, references and referrals, and professional qualifications. 
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CONTRACTORS ADDRESS Phone FAX/Cnty EMAIL/WEB SITE
AAC Enterprises 11421 County Road 118 303-621-2469 aacenterprises@hotmail.com    
Allen Crippen Kiowa, CO 80117 C 720-837-8556 A D E L
Ace Tree Care 8156 S Wadsworth Blvd, #125 720-556-4922 griff@acetreecareservices  
Griff Gehring Littleton, CO 80128 C 720-556-4922 A D E L www.acetreecareservices 
A Guy & His Tractor LLC 27987 CR 13 303-810-8018 tractor@myedl.com
Dee Lindsey Elizabeth, CO 80107 A D E
All Mountain Inc PO Box  156 970-409-8338 bcp@allmountainconstruction.com 
Brian Pombo Breckenridge, CO 80424 C 970-409-8339 A D E L www.allmountainconstruction.com
New Frontier Industries, LLC 900 Castleton Rd. Suite 115 720-480-1300 hdrabing@gmail.com
Hadyn Drabing Castle Rock, CO 80108 970-819-6606 A D E 
Altitude Forestry 13521 Spruce Creek Circle C 720-693-1134 tmatthews@altitudeforestry.com  
Tyler Matthews Larkspur, CO 80118 A D E L www.altitudeforestry.com 
ArborForce 12263 2nd Street 303-472-0192 joe@arborforce.net   
Joe Cordova (cert arborist) Parker, CO 80134 A D E www.arborforce.net   
ASL Construction 1372 Kenosha Drive 303-638-1249 sltukua@hotmail.com   
Steve Tukua Larkspur, CO 80118 A E D L 
Forest and Range Solutions, LLC PO Box 80048 406-694-4955 j.hermanns@forestrange.com
Jeffrey Hermanns Billings, MT, 89108 A E D L
Castle Rock Land Services LLC 1144 Twin Oaks Ln O 303-730-2513 castlerocklandservices40@gmail.com
Otto Biasio Castle Rock, CO 80109 C303-358-6239 A D E L castlerocklandservicesllc.com 
Cova Tree 5594 N Mesa Drive 720-600-2682 D mike@covatree.com 
Mike Dwyer (cert arborist) Castle Rock. CO 80108 www.covatree.com 
Deer Creek Forestry Management 3561 Hidden Valley Rd C 720-940-1036 easton108@gmail.com 
Easton Eisele Sedalia, CO 80135 A D E L 
Dove Creek Forestry, Inc. 98 Stagecoach Trail 303-241-8585 dovecreekforestry@gmail.com 
Brian Curry Elizabeth, CO 80107 C 303-918-2908 A D E 
Earth Improvements, Inc. 1881 Emma Road 970-927-0209 970-927-0209 olivia@earthimprovementsinc.com 
Greg and Olivia Larson Basalt, CO 81621 C 970-379-9671 A D E L www.earthimprovementsinc.com
Forestwerx 30317 Lewis Ridge Rd 303-717-0090 operations@forestwerx.com
Kyle Kocuemba-Benson Evergreen, CO 80439 A D
Front Range Arborists 5080 Geiger Drive 719-635-7459 tomflynn@frarborists.com
Tom Flynn Colorado Springs, CO  80915 719-635-1206 D E www.frarborists.com
High Prairie Tree & Turf, Inc. 11127 E. Hilltop Road 303-805-8777 colten.hardy.grove@gmail.com 
Ray Hardy (cert arborist) Parker, CO 80134 C 303-549-2843 A D E L of2hunt@aol.com
KB Construction PO Box 870 303-646-5381 303-646-5204 brad@kbconstinc.com
Brad Kreinbring Elizabeth, CO 80107 303-472-6299 D E
Knothead Tree & Lawn Care 527 E. Yucca Hills Road 303-885-3800 303-688-6857 knotheadtree@gmail.com
Brett LeMaire (cert arborist) Castle Rock, CO 80109 A D E www.knotheadtree.com
Markit! Forestry Management 3370 Chuckwagon Road 719-593-2365x113 shainamiller@markitforestry.com
Shaina Miller Colorado Springs, CO 80919 719-355-9834 A E D L www.markitforestry.com
N&D Tree 2718 Autumn Way 719-651-4019 ndtree@outlook.com
Nikolas Lenski (cert arborist) Parker, CO 80138 720-245-1335 A E D L ndtreeservice.co
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                                                                            GREEN = TREE SPRAYING

  Franktown Field Office                                                  
PO Box 485                                                        

2068 N State Highway 83                              
Phone: 303-660-9625                   

Fax:303-688-2919                               
Serving Arapahoe,                       

Douglas, Elbert and Lincoln Counties
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CONTRACTORS ADDRESS Phone FAX/County EMAIL/WEB SITE Thin/Remove Logging Chipping  D-Space Sawmill Mastication
Perfection to a Tree, LLC P.O. Box 622006 720-403-77885 perfectiontoatreellc@gmail.com
Shawn Black Littleton, CO 80162 A E D L
Ponderose Property Management PO Box 1402 C 720-779-5937
Mark Coleman Parker, CO 80134 A E D
Red Beards Land Management 880 Beacon Lite Rd #32 719-358-3919 redbeardslcp@gmail.com
Alan Mason Monument, CO 80132 ADE
Tree Beavers 4045 Park Ridge RD 719-330-9257 carla.finn@treebeavers.com
Carla Finn Sedalia, CO 80135 719-671-7411 A D E L treebeavers.com
Seedmasters, Inc 445 E Cheyenne Mtn Blvd, C #411 719-660-9728 719-302-3576 tim@seedmasters.net
Tim Rineholt Colorado Spgs, CO 80905-4570 A D E L www.seedmasters.net
Shady Tree Service 11348 Oxen Road 303-805-8497 303-805-8497 shadyco@mesanetworks.net
Ron Hildebrandt Parker, CO 80138 www.myshadytree.com
Summit Forestry 5201 Greenview Drive 970-481-0814 summitforestry@gmail.com
Tony Mahon Fort Collins, CO 80525 970-556-5912
The Natural Way Inc. 1952 W Dartmouth Avenue 303-347-0988 303-806-0868 info@thenaturalwayinc.net
Robert Brudenell (cert arborist) Englewood, CO 80110 A D E www.Thenaturalwayinc.net
Timberline Spraying and Mitigation PO Box 4984 719-687-6811 844-849-2408 Richard@savingtheforest.com
Richard Hilson Woodland Park, CO 80866 A D E www.SavingTheForest.com
Twisted Timbers 34222 Goldenrod Circle 303-885-3976 rgraves55@msn.com
Russel Graves Kiowa, CO 80117 303-880-4004 A D E L info@twisted-timber.com

CONSULTANTS ADDRESS Phone FAX/Cnty EMAIL/WEB SITE Certified 
Forester

Forest                       
Mgmt Plans

Fire 
Mitigation I & D

Alpine EcoSciences 21850 Clarence Lane 303-619-5171 lziccardi@alpineecosci.com
Linda Ziccardi Golden, CO 80401 A D E www.alpineecosci.com
Colorado Forest Management 725 Picket Lane 970-214-7677 coloradoforestmanagement@gmail.com
Stefan Reinold Longmount, CO 80504 A D E 
Dahl Environmental Service 23890 Genesee Village Road 303-526-2822 bdahl@dahlservices.com 
Bjorn Dahl Golden, CO 80401 720-560-3714 A D E L www.dahlservices.com
Double W Services Inc 969 Carr Street mbw9245@comcast.net
Bill Williams Lakewood, CO 80214 A D E L 
Forest Stewardship Concepts 1521 S Ranchitos Dr 719-849-8662 forstewcon@gmail.com
James Webb Canon City, CO 81212 A D E L 
Forestree Development LLC 7377 Osage Road C 720-530-6527 forestreedev@aol.com  
Keith Worley (cert arborist) Larkspur, CO 80118 A D E L
High Prairie Tree & Turf, Inc. 11127 E. Hilltop Road 303-805-8777 colten.hardy.grove@gmail.com
Colten Hardy (cert arborist) Parker, CO 80134 C 303-476-8686 A D E L
Forestry/Landscape PO Box 442 303-526-1118 forestermcgannon@gmail.com
Jim McGannon  (cert arborist) Parker, CO 80134 A D E L coloradotreearborist.com
Rocky Mountain Forestry, LLC PO Box 235 720-644-9115 lawton@rockymountainforestry.com
Lawton Grinter Conifer, CO 80433 A D E 
The Laverty Group 6286 Devinneey Circle 720-490-6878 lyle@thelavertygroup.com
Lyle Laverty Arvada, CO 80004 A D E www.thelavertygroup.com
Splintered Forest 59 W Floyd Avenue #208 303-819-9840 sales@splinteredforest.com
Joshua Reeves Englewood, CO 80110 A D E 
Hemlock Consulting, LLC 137 Elm St. 606-340-4534 luke@hemlockconsultingco.com
Luke Hiotis Leadville, CO 80461 DE
Wildfire Preparedness Services 5086 Stone Crop Circle 303-453-9052 twelle.wps@gmail.com
Tom Welle Castle Rock, CO 80109 ADE www.wildfireps.com
Wildland Resources 3724 Union Court 303-456-0799 sdeitemeyer@msn.com
Steve Deitemeyer Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 C 303-810-6340 A D E 

TREE SPRAYING ADDRESS EMAIL/WEB SITE
C-Lazy-T Spraying Service LLC Elbert, CO 303-660-9662 719-495-8328 gregcole80106@yahoo.com
Davey Tree Expert CO Denver, CO 720-490-0678 720-316-6795 www.davey.com January 2024
Swingle Lawn, Tree and Landscape Care Denver, CO 303-337-6200 www.MySwingle.com
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